

State of Punjab Vs. Sandeep

BA-1903-2020

Present :- Sh. Balraj Singh Bhatti, Adv. Cl for applicant.
Sh. Neeraj Kumar, APP for State.

Record not received. Record be summoned for 22.5.2020.

Balwinder Kumar
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Ludhiana
UID Number: PB-0160
Date of order : 20.5.2020

Rekha Stenographer-II