

State Vs. Abhiraj Singh BA No.1903/2020

Present : Sh.G.S.Rana Adv.,counsel for applicant-accused(through VC)
Sh.Kulwant Singh, PP for the State.

This bail application is received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Notice on behalf of State is accepted by learned PP present in the court. Now, Investigating Officer alongwith record be produced on 2.6.2020.

(Sarbjit Singh Dhaliwal),
Addl. Sessions Judge, Amritsar

(UID no.PB0070)

Date of Order :-28.5.2020

(Rakesh Kumar),Stenographer Gr.I